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Headquarters

43rd Floor, Mazaya Business Avenue — BB2, JLT, P.O. Box 99580, Dubai, UAE

T:4971 4 279 4000 | info@starlinkme.net

Regional Offices

Suite 501 A, 5th Floor,

320 East Clayton Street Athens,
Georgia 30601, USA

T:+1877 823 1566
usa@starlinkme.net

2 Arlington Square, Bracknell,
RG12 1WA, London, UK

T: +44 (0) 134 474 7341
uk@starlinkme.net

KIPCO Tower, Floor 31,

Khalid Bin Al-Waleed Street,

Sharqg, P O Box 1894, Safat, Kuwait City
T: +965 2246 5571/ 2
kuwait@starlinkme.net

King Fahad Road, Tulip Tower, 3rd Floor,
Office No.1, Riyadh, Kingdom of Saudi Arabia
T:+966 11 217 7522 / 219 1952-3
ksa@starlinkme.net

Kozyatagi Mah. Glulbahar Sok. PS Plaza No.17,
Kat 2, Ofis 26 34742 Kadikdy / Istanbul, Turkey
T:+490 216 510 6909

turkey@starlinkme.net

13th Floor, Office # 1304, BRR TOWERS
I.I, Chundrigar Road, Karachi, 74000
T:+92 21 3264 0499

M:+92 322 295 0029
pakistan@starlinkme.net

20 Georgian Crescent, Hampton Office Park,
Charlton House, Ground Floor, Bryanston East,
South Africa, Code 2191

T:+27 10020 3610

sa@starlinkme.net

T:+966 11 217 7522 / 219 1952-3
M:+973 3615 5667
bahrain@starlinkme.net

2, Rue Annabiaa, Hay Riad — Rabat, Morocco
T:+212 537710070
morocco@starlinkme.net

Villa 55, District No. 3, Area No. 5,
Fifth Settlement, New Cairo, Egypt
T:+20 2562 7172
egypt@starlinkme.net

Office # 507, Abdul Jaleel Abdul Ghani Building,
Old Airport Road (Matar Street), Doha, Qatar
T:4+974 4 434 1926 / 4 437 3153

M:+974 5595 6678

gatar@starlinkme.net

Knowledge Oasis Muscat
Al-Seeb, Postal Code # 112, Oman
T:+971 4 279 4000

M: +968 96 407 251
oman@starlinkme.net

King Hussein Business Park, building No. 10,
2nd Floor, Office 203, Amman, Jordan
M:+962 799 422248

jordan@starlinkme.net

3rd Floor, Office 316, Africa Reinsurance Building,

Plot 1679 Karimu Kotun Street, Victoria Island,
Lagos. Nigeria.

M: +234 808 566 9767

africa@starlinkme.net

Gustav Mahlerplein 2,

1082 MA Amsterdam, The Netherlands
T:+31(0) 20 799 7365
benelux@Starlinkme.net

Westlands Museum Hill, Purshottam Place
Chiromo Road, Nairobi, Kenya
T:+254 205 154 132
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